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Nome
DESACATO
VIBRACAO

REI DE COPAS
NOVATO
MADEIRADA
MARRETA
TRATOR
PATOK
CARROSSEL HOLANDES
PERSEGUIDOR

Anilha
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho

coelho

CANARIO TERRA 02/04/2022
Torneio do Coelho - Sabado

Dono
MARLON
MARLON FARIA
MARQUINHOS
FAMILIA VOO LIVRE
HUMBERTO
MARCOS
GELSON BARATA
JULIANO
EDSON
NEM

Cidade
SG
SG
SG

MARICA
SG
RIO
MARICA
SAO GONCALO
NIT
SG

10/15 min
0/156
0/155
0/126
0/111
0/109
0/97
0/97
0/73
0/72
0/63

Pontos
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www.centraltorneios.com.br
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